
Public Safety Communications Commission Members 

Mark Harshman E-mail:  mharshman@cityofcasperwy.com 

Chief of Fire Prevention Representing: Fire Chiefs' Association 

Casper Fire & EMS Term Expires: 6/30/2018 

Casper, WY  82601 307-235-8324 

  

Shelley Simonton E-mail:  ssimonton@wyomuni.org 

Executive Director of WAM Representing: Municipal Government 

Cheyenne, WY 82001 Term Expires: 6/30/2016 

 307-632-0398 

  

James Latta E-Mail:  jim.latta@sublettewyo.com   

Sublette County Commissioner Representing: County Government  

Pinedale, WY 82941 Term Expires: 6/30/2016 

 307-367-4682 

  

Mark Young E-mail:  mark.young@wyo.gov  

Deputy Fire Marshal  Representing: State Fire Marshal  

Cheyenne, WY 82002  Term Expires: 6/30/2017  

 307-777-7933 

  

Brandon Kelley  E-mail:  brandon.kelly@wyo.gov  

EMS Education & Compliance Supervisor Representing: Wyoming Department of Health 

Cheyenne, WY 82003 Term Expires: 6/30/2017 

 307-777-6021 

  

Mike Choma  E-mail : mike.choma@wyo.gov  

Wildlife Law Enforcement Supervisor  Representing: Game and Fish Department  

Casper, WY 82604  Term Expires: 6/30/2018  

 307-473-3417 

  

Skip Hornecker  E-mail:  skiph@wyoming.com  

Fremont County Sheriff  Representing: Sheriffs' Association  

Lander, WY 82501  Term Expires: 6/30/2018  

 307-332-1015 

  

Leslie Shakespeare E-mail:  shakespeare.est@gmail.com  

Tribal Liaison Representing: Tribal  

Fort Washakie, WY 82514 Term Expires: 6/30/2018 

 307-332-3532  Ext 4932 

  

Dwane Pacheco  E-mail:  Dwane_Pacheco@rswy.net  

Chief of Police  Representing: Police Chiefs' Association  

Rock Springs Police Department Term Expires: 6/30/2016  

Rock Springs, WY 82901 307-352-1581 
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William Walter  E-mail:  daboss324@aol.com  

Federal Representing: Federal Agency  

Cheyenne, WY 82009  Term Expires: 6/30/2018  

 307-287-5790 

  

Kim Lee  E-mail:  kim.lee@wyo.gov  

Operations Chief  Representing: Wyoming Homeland Security  

Cheyenne, WY 82002 Term Expires: 6/30/2016  

 307-777-4903 

  

Perry Jones E-mail: perry.jones@wyo.gov  

Wyoming Highway Patrol  Representing: WY Department of Transportation 

Cheyenne, WY 82009  Term Expires: 6/30/2017 

 307-777-4318 

  

Brian Eggleston E-mail: brian.eggleston@wyo.gov  

DCI  Representing: DCI  

Riverton, WY 82501  Term Expires: 6/30/2017  

 307-856-0918 

  

Jimmy Siler  E-mail:  jimmydean.siler@wyo.gov  

Law Enforcement Administrator  Representing: Livestock Board  

Cheyenne, WY 82002 Term Expires: 6/30/2018 

 307-777-6441 

  

David Gier E-mail:  dgier@outlook.com  

 Representing: Emergency Medical Services  

Rawlins, WY 82301 Term Expires: 6/30/2016  

 307-321-8940 

  

William Westerfield E-mail:  bill.westerfield@wyo.gov 

Field Support Team Manager  Representing: State Parks & Cultural Resources 

Cheyenne, WY  82007 Term Expires: 6/30/2016 

 307-777-6318 

  

Jonathan Downing  E-mail: jdowning@wyomingmining.org  

Wyoming Mining Association  Representing: Public at Large  

Cheyenne, WY 82801  Term Expires: 6/30/2017  

 307-635-0331 

  

Robert (Bob) Symons  E-mail:  bob.symons@wyo.gov  

PSCC Administrative Support  Phone: (307)-777-5065 

5500 Bishop Blvd  Fax: (307)-635-6017 

Cheyenne, WY 82002   
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